
 

 
 
Course Name: Basic Exterior Firefighting Operations w/ Hazmat (BEFO) 
 
Full Description:  This course prepares new firefighters to operate in the exterior 
or non-IDLH areas of the fire scene. Students participate in learning events 
covering firefighter personal protective equipment (PPE), self-contained 
breathing apparatus inspection and cylinder changing, fire department 
communications, building construction and fire behavior, modern fire control 
research, portable fire extinguishers, rope and knot tying, ground ladders, 
forcible entry, tactical ventilation theory, water supply, hose and fire streams, 
loss control, orientation to fire origin and cause determination, fire prevention 
and life safety initiatives, confined space awareness, overview of first aid and 
buddy care, and Hazardous Materials First Responder Operations. Designed for: 
Fire department personnel who, for whatever reason, will not be classified as an 
interior structural firefighter.  

 
Course Length: 79 Contact Hours  
 
Course Number: 1R2405 
 
Course Location(s):  Lake Shore Fire Department   
                                    4591 Lake Shore Road 
                                    Hamburg, NY 14075 
 
Training Dates: 8/3/24 – 10/3/24 (see full schedule on next page) 
 
Classes will be held on Tuesday, Thursday and some Saturday’s.  Weekday 
classes will begin at 6:30 pm with Saturday classes starting at 8:00am.  
 
Prerequisites: Must be an active firefighter  
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
Course Schedule:  
 
 

8/3/24 Saturday 08:00 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/13/24 Tuesday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/15/24 Thursday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/17/24 Saturday 08:00 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/20/24 Tuesday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/27/24 Tuesday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/29/24 Thursday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
8/31/24 Saturday 08:00 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/5/24 Thursday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/7/24 Saturday 08:00 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/12/24 Thursday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/14/24 Saturday 08:00 Chestnut Ridge Training Tower 
9/17/24 Tuesday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/19/24 Thursday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/21/24 Saturday 08:00 Lake Shore Fire Department 
9/24/24 Tuesday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department  
9/28/24 Saturday 08:00 Lake Shore Fire Department 
10/1/24 Tuesday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department 
10/3/24 Thursday 18:30 Lake Shore Fire Department  

 


